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Women / 8 / Jr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylie Coit612
Technique

9.525 9.600 9.2759.400 37.800
1 2 1 6 1 

1 

Michelle Ngo606
Elevate

9.425 9.525 9.4258.475 36.850
2 3 7 2 2 

2 

Malia Molfino611
Performance Athletic

8.900 9.750 9.1258.500 36.275
5T 1 6 8 3 

3 

Lydia Kallas609
Marin Elite

9.075 9.300 9.1758.675 36.225
3T 6 4 7 4 

4 

Ayleen Aluy613
USA Elite

9.075 8.575 9.0509.225 35.925
3T 8 2 10 5 

5 

Kamryn Davis607
Golden Bear

8.900 9.425 9.4758.075 35.875
5T 4T 9 1 6 

6 

Peyton Oliver610
North Bay

8.825 9.100 9.0757.750 34.750
7 7 10 9 7 

7 

Kamryn Beene604
Bay Island

7.950 9.425 9.0258.275 34.675
10 4T 8 11 8 

8 

Ava Rodriguez605
Clovis

8.375 7.550 9.3009.175 34.400
8 10 3 4T 9 

9 

Nadia Herrera-Set601
Accel

8.200 8.075 9.3258.600 34.200
9 9 5 3 10 

10 

*Mila Kujat F602
Accel

0.000 0.000 9.3000.000 9.300
11 11 11 4T 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / Jr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassidy Wo603
Airborne

9.375 9.550 9.5259.675 38.125
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaly Jones625
Byers Roseville

9.500 9.200 9.4509.200 37.350
1 3T 4 2 2 

2 

Brytnee Farley631
Liberty

8.675 9.525 9.1009.300 36.600
9 2 2T 7 3 

3 

Zola Grey628
Elevate

9.350 9.100 9.0009.025 36.475
3 5 8 9 4 

4 

Madison Truby624
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.200 9.0758.850 36.325
4 3T 10 8 5 

5 

Abbie Egbert632
Oroville

9.100 9.050 8.4509.300 35.900
5T 6 2T 11 6 

6 

Emily Sheneman627
Champion

8.750 8.625 9.3759.050 35.800
8 8 7 3 7 

7 

Maya Thrasher623
Auburn Gymnastics

8.175 8.825 9.3009.075 35.375
12 7 6 5 8 

8 

Mikaela-Rose Martinez629
GymStars Stockton

8.350 8.275 9.2009.150 34.975
10T 10 5 6 9 

9 

Anne Marie Galvan633
Rodina

9.100 7.650 9.3508.025 34.125
5T 12 11 4 10 

10 

Elle Horst621
Accel

8.350 8.100 8.5509.000 34.000
10T 11 9 10 11 

11 

Sophia Shinn626
Cal Sports Race

9.050 8.425 8.3257.825 33.625
7 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / Jr E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Porsche Trinidad651
San Mateo

9.400 9.525 9.5509.700 38.175
3T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Mikayla Allam641
Airborne

9.400 9.475 9.3759.575 37.825
3T 5 2 4 2 

2 

Myl Lauc653
V-Force Elite

9.450 9.200 9.3259.475 37.450
1 7 4 5T 3 

3 

Michelle Ng647
Elevate

9.150 9.600 9.2009.425 37.375
7 1 5 9T 4 

4 

Kendal Murray649
Pacific West

9.425 9.550 9.2009.000 37.175
2 3 8T 9T 5 

5 

Daphanie Hsieh642
Airborne

8.700 9.575 9.4759.275 37.025
8 2 6 3 6 

6 

Madelyn Osborn646
Edge

8.275 8.950 9.3259.125 35.675
9 8 7 5T 7 

7 

Abigail Robinson645
Clovis

9.250 8.575 9.2258.500 35.550
5 10 11 7T 8 

8 

Madeline Scovil644
Central Coast

9.175 7.350 9.2259.000 34.750
6 11 8T 7T 9 

9 

Annika Cole652
Tumble Time

8.200 8.700 8.8758.550 34.325
10 9 10 12 10 

10 

Juliette Gosselin643
CGA

0.000 9.400 9.5259.550 28.475
11T 6 3 2 11 

11 

*Colette Scott F650
Rising Star

0.000 0.000 9.1500.000 9.150
11T 12T 12T 11 12 

12 

Camryn Tobias648
Gymtowne SSF

0.000 0.000 7.1500.000 7.150
11T 12T 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Sr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yuval Mazor668
San Mateo

9.550 9.400 9.5259.300 37.775
1 4 3 1 1 

1 

Sabrina Knauss665
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.600 9.3509.175 37.475
4T 1 6 4 2 

2 

Bethany Iwami666
Novato

9.125 9.450 9.3759.325 37.275
7T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Gracie Romero663
Elevate

9.225 9.500 9.1759.350 37.250
6 2 1 5 4 

4 

Makena Salgado670
Technique

9.450 9.100 9.0009.200 36.750
2 6 5 9 5 

5 

Madison Stark672
Technique

9.350 8.525 9.4758.975 36.325
4T 9 8 2 6 

6 

Maryam Gutierrez669
Technique

9.050 9.050 8.9509.250 36.300
9 7 4 10 7 

7 

Lia Scyoc671
Technique

9.425 8.550 9.1508.700 35.825
3 8 9 6T 8 

8 

Leona Hoshino673
Twisters

9.125 9.250 8.4508.350 35.175
7T 5 10 11 9 

9 

Ashley Gose664
Elite

8.325 8.300 9.1507.800 33.575
10 10 11 6T 10 

10 

*Kaiya Panomvana B,F667
Royal

0.000 0.000 9.1259.025 18.150
11 11 7 8 11 

11 
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